
MS
Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
zondag 1 april 2018 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 PIMENAU, Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 9 23-4-1961
2 POLAK, Martijn S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 14 9-6-1967
3 BUHR, Sören CTGK GER 14-4-2002
4 ARCHDEACON, Talis S.V. DES VILLIERS NED
5 BUSER, Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 26 17-11-2000
6 DOORAKKERS, Dirk ASSV ESPRIT NED 5 16-7-1992
7 GARCIA APARICIO, Gabriel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5-2-1999
8 GARDENIER, David ASSV ESPRIT NED 8 23-7-1993
9 GODFEY, Danny NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 23 28-7-1971
10 MARÁCZ, László S.V.P NED 26 19-5-1960
11 NIVARD, Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 22 11-3-1985
12 PLANTINGA, Teun S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 20 14-5-1974
13 ROESINK, Béla NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 1 1-7-1992
14 SCHAAFSMA, Bote SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11 9-8-2002
15 SPEELMAN, Nico NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 2 30-10-1984
16 VAN HASELEN, Christian S.V. SURTOUT NED 10 4-10-1965
17 VAN STERKENBURG, Nico S.V. U.S. NED 21 5-4-1964
18 WATER, Paul S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 26 10-4-1966



3 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MS
Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
zondag 1 april 2018 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ROESINK, Béla NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 1
2 SPEELMAN, Nico NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 2
3 DOORAKKERS, Dirk ASSV ESPRIT NED 5
4 GARDENIER, David ASSV ESPRIT NED 8
5 PIMENAU, Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 9
6 VAN HASELEN, Christian S.V. SURTOUT NED 10
7 SCHAAFSMA, Bote SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11
8 POLAK, Martijn S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 14
9 PLANTINGA, Teun S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 20
10 VAN STERKENBURG, Nico S.V. U.S. NED 21
11 NIVARD, Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 22
12 GODFEY, Danny NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 23
13 WATER, Paul S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 26
14 BUSER, Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 26
15 MARÁCZ, László S.V.P NED 26
16 BUHR, Sören CTGK GER
17 GARCIA APARICIO, Gabriel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
18 ARCHDEACON, Talis S.V. DES VILLIERS NED



MS
Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
zondag 1 april 2018 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

DERAMAIX, Merlin (BEL)

SCHAAFSMA, Bote SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

WATER, Paul S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

ROESINK, Béla NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

BUHR, Sören CTGK / GER

VAN HASELEN, Christian S.V. SURTOUT / NED

BUSER, Jimi TSV RAPIER / NED

Referee(s):

WEBER, Noel (S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB)

NIVARD, Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

MARÁCZ, László S.V.P / NED

SPEELMAN, Nico NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

POLAK, Martijn S.V. SCARAMOUCHE

GARDENIER, David ASSV ESPRIT / NED

GARCIA APARICIO, Gabriel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

Referee(s):

VAN STRIJTHEM, Laurent (BEL)

PLANTINGA, Teun S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

PIMENAU, Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE

GODFEY, Danny NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

DOORAKKERS, Dirk ASSV ESPRIT / NED

VAN STERKENBURG, Nico S.V. U.S. / NED

ARCHDEACON, Talis S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED



MS
Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
zondag 1 april 2018 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NIVARD, Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2T PLANTINGA, Teun S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
2T SCHAAFSMA, Bote SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 ROESINK, Béla NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 4 0,80 24 7 +17 Advanced
5 SPEELMAN, Nico NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
6 DOORAKKERS, Dirk ASSV ESPRIT NED 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
7 PIMENAU, Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
8 GARDENIER, David ASSV ESPRIT NED 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
9 VAN HASELEN, Christian S.V. SURTOUT NED 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
10 GODFEY, Danny NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
11 BUSER, Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
12 GARCIA APARICIO, Gabriel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
13 VAN STERKENBURG, Nico S.V. U.S. NED 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Advanced
14 POLAK, Martijn S.V. SCARAMOUCHE 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
15 BUHR, Sören CTGK GER 1 0,20 9 22 -13 Advanced
16 WATER, Paul S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
17 ARCHDEACON, Talis S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
18 MARÁCZ, László S.V.P NED 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Advanced
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Table of 32

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

S.V. SURTOUT / NED

ASSV ESPRIT / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

(12) GARCIA APARICIO, Gabriel
S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

(13) VAN STERKENBURG, Nico
S.V. U.S. / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE

TSV RAPIER / NED

ASSV ESPRIT / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

CTGK / GER

S.V.P / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED



MS

Ref: VAN NIEUWENHOVEN, Tiebe (BEL)

1

Finals

Ref: VAN NIEUWENHOVEN, Tiebe (BEL)

1

Ref: DERAMAIX, Merlin (BEL)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: WEBER, Noel
Video: WEBER, Noel
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Ref: DERAMAIX, Merlin (BEL)

3

Ref: DERAMAIX, Merlin (BEL)

4

Table of 8

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. SURTOUT / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

ASSV ESPRIT / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED



MS
Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
zondag 1 april 2018 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ROESINK, Béla NED 1-7-1992
2 PLANTINGA, Teun NED 14-5-1974
3T NIVARD, Daniel NED 11-3-1985
3T SCHAAFSMA, Bote NED 9-8-2002
5 SPEELMAN, Nico NED 30-10-1984
6 DOORAKKERS, Dirk NED 16-7-1992
7 PIMENAU, Aleh 23-4-1961
8 VAN HASELEN, Christian NED 4-10-1965
9 GARDENIER, David NED 23-7-1993
10 GODFEY, Danny NED 28-7-1971
11 BUSER, Jimi NED 17-11-2000
12 GARCIA APARICIO, Gabriel NED 5-2-1999
13 VAN STERKENBURG, Nico NED 5-4-1964
14 POLAK, Martijn 9-6-1967
15 BUHR, Sören GER 14-4-2002
16 WATER, Paul NED 10-4-1966
17 ARCHDEACON, Talis NED
18 MARÁCZ, László NED 19-5-1960



MS
Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
zondag 1 april 2018 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BERG, Melle P 114728 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DERAMAIX, Merlin BEL P Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VAN NIEUWENHOVEN, Tiebe BEL P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAN STRIJTHEM, Laurent BEL P Ref: 1
WEBER, Noel 114199 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1


